
 
SRM E-TENDER NOTICE                 

 
The Superintending  Engineer (EHV O&M Circle, Aurangabad) on behalf of MSETCL (the Employer) invites 
Online bids (SRM E-Tender) from reputed & registered Contractors on MAHATRANSCO SRM E-Tendering 
Website  for following works: 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Tender No. Particulars RFx. No. Tender  
Amount  

EMD Amount  

 
 

1 

 
T-12/2018-19 

Package-A 
 

Providing the Outsource Services of 
Semi-Skilled Civilians Security 
Guards (Shift-wise), for Watch & 
Ward at Various S/stns. & 
Administrative Offices, in 
Aurangabad District, under EHV 
(O&M) Division, Aurangabad. 

 
 
 

7000010215 

 
 
 

Rs. 01,57,28,745/- 

 
 
 

Rs. 01,57,288/- 

 
2 

 
T-12/2018-19 

Package-B 
 

Providing the Outsource Services of 
Semi-Skilled Civilians Security 
Guards (Shift-wise), for Watch & 
Ward at Various S/stns. & 
Administrative Offices, in Jalna 
District, under EHV (O&M) 
Division, Aurangabad. 

 
 

7000010216 

 
 

Rs. 99,05,760/- 

 
 

Rs. 99,058/- 

Tender available at- https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/, Online Sale of Bid Documents is From Dt. 13.09.2018 at 
11:00Hrs. Due Date for Online Submission of SRM-Tender is On Or Before Dt. 14.10.2018 up to 11.00 Hrs.  
Contact Person: The Executive Engineer (O): Phone No. 8554995006,  
email id- ee2100@mahatransco.in 
                                                        

                                                             Superintending Engineer, 
                                                EHV (O&M) Circle, MSETCL, Aurangabad 

   
 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
mailto:ee2100@mahatransco.in

